Digi 4700H Series Workgroup Hubs

PROOUCT
FROFILE

Digi's Workgroup Hubs Have High Performance
Connectivity With an Eye on the Future

& 4710H and 4711H interconnect eight 10BaseT & Diagnostic LEDs show Link/Receive and
link segments via shielded RJ45 connectors Polarity/Partition

& 4720H interconnects four 10Base2 link & Status activity indicators on each port

segments via BNC connectors % Power and Collision LED indicators
& 4730H interconnects four 10BaseFL link

segments via ST-type connectors & Compact aluminum housing

& Supports 10 Mbps transmission rates & VWall-mountable hardware included

& Modular Ethernet uplink on rear panel supports
10BaseT, 10Base?2, 10BaseFL (single-mode and
multimode) and 10Baseb connectivity via Digi's
Micro Modules

Additional 4711 Hub Features

& FastManage graphical userinterface & In-band management over TCP/IP and IPX
& Supports SNMP e EIA-232 port for out-of-band configuration

When working with corporate networks, one thing's for certain: change is inevitable. It
can also be costly. Digi's 4700H series Workgroup Hubs minimize the impact of change
by combining the connectivity you need for today with a flexible design that
accommodates your future needs.

Each product offers four or eight ports in a compact, space-saving desktop.
wall-mountable design. Other advanced features include diagnostic LEDs for monitoring
port status, auto-port partitioning on the Fiber and UTP hubs and manual partitioning on
the 10Base2 hub. In addition, each hub has a modular network uplink port that can be
equipped with a Digi Micro Module to accommodate any Ethernet media including thin
coax, thick coax, UTP or fiber.



Digi 4710H UTP Workgroup Hub

The 4710H has eight 10BaseT ports making it the perfect solution for high-traffic
workgroups. It also features an upgradable design that lets vou add all the management
functionality of the 4711H when the need arises. This protects yvour investment by
allowing vou to start with an entry-level workgroup hub and upgrade it to a
fully-managed solution as your network grows.

Digi 4711H Managed Workgroup Hub

The 4711H is an ideal eight-port 10BaseT managed hub offering an unsurpassed
price/performance ratio. This, coupled with Digi's FastManage configuration and
management tool, makes 1t the perfect solution for workgroups requiring easy, vet
powerful network management.

For simplicity and ease of use, the 471 1H Workgroup Hub includes FastManage, Digi's
powerful new graphical management tool. FastManage accesses the MIB-II and hub
MIBs of the 4711H by using the SNMP protocol with both in-band (over TCP/IP and
[PX protocols) as well as out-of-band management through an EIA-232 port.

Digi 4720H Thin Coax Workgroup Hub

Here's a great way to connect legacy systems and new networks. Simply plug in the Digi
Micro Module that supports vour new network cabling into the 4720H's modular uplink
port and connect your coax links via the hub's four ports. Other features include two
switch-selectable controls that enable/ disable individual ports.

Digi 4730H Fiber Optic Workgroup Hub

The 4730H 1s a four-port fiber optic hub that fits the profile of an intermediate node for
connecting high-speed fiber links to existing networks. A fifth fiber port (multimode or
single-mode), or 10BaseT, 10Base2 or AUI port may be inserted into the Micro Module
bay increasing the connectivity flexibility of this product.

Rack Mount Assembly

Clean up your winng closet with Digi's RMEX 19-inch rack mount assembly. It
accommodates any two 4700H Series Hubs or other five-inch extrusion modules. This
assembly consists of two U-brackets and two L-brackets.

Specifications

Power Requirements

* 110V/220V, 50/60 Hz switchable desktop power supply included

Environmental Requirements



e Operating temperature: 32°F to 131°F (0°C to 55°C)
e Relative humidity: (10% to 90%)

Regulatory Approvals

FCC Class A

UL 1930

CSA 222 No.950

TUV

CE
o EN53022 Class A
o ENS50082
o EN60950

Dimensions

Workgroup Hubs Depth ~ Width Height Weight

A7T1I0HAT11H, 50in  6.0in 175in  1.51bs
AT20HAT30H (127 cm) (15.24 cm) (4.44 cm) (0.681 kg)

Rack Mount 50in 6.01in 1.75iIn  1.51bs
Assembly (12.7 em) (15.24 cm) (4.44 em) (0.681 kg)

Digi Service And Support

You can purchase with confidence knowing that Digi is here to support vou with expert
technical support, the industry's strongest warranty (five full years) and a 30-day
money-back guarantee.



Digi 4710H UTP Modular Hub
Eight-port UTP Workgroup Hub........ MIT-4710H

Digi 4711H Managed Modular Hub
Four-port Thin Coax Workgroup Hub...MIL-4711H

Digi 4720H Thin Coax Modular Hub
Four-port Thin Coax Workgroup Hub...MIL-4720H

Digi 4730H Fiber Modular Hub
Four-port Fiber Workgroup Hub....... MITL-4730H

Digi 4610U
4710H to 4711H Upgrade Kit.......... MITL-4610U

Digi RMEX Hub Rack Mount Assembly..... MIL-RMEX
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